
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kiran Olenicz - (510763) - Poole SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.95 550 F 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Poole 1

1:03.27 542 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Poole 1

1:03.45 537 H 14/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol Poole 1

1:04.42 513 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Poole 1

1:04.61 509 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Poole 1

1:05.46 489 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

1:06.47 467 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Poole 1

1:08.76 422 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Poole 1

1:09.24 413 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Poole 1

1:09.90 402 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Poole 1

1:10.05 399 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Poole 1

1:11.26 379 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Poole 1

1:11.45 376 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Poole 3

1:12.48 360 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Poole 1

1:13.18 350 H 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Poole 1

1:13.82 341 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Poole 1

1:13.96 339 H 22/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Poole 1

1:14.53 331 F 22/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Poole 1

1:14.61 330 F 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Poole 1

1:17.66 293 H 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Poole 1

1:20.73 261 H 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Poole 1

1:21.81 250 F 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Poole 1

1:23.34 237 H 06/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Poole 1

1:23.95 232 F 06/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Poole 1

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.46 489 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

1:04.42 513 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Poole 1

1:04.61 509 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Poole 1

1:03.45 537 H 14/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol Poole 1

1:02.95 550 F 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Poole 1

1:03.27 542 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Poole 1

1:06.47 467 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Poole 1

1:08.76 422 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Poole 1

1:09.24 413 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Poole 1

1:10.05 399 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Poole 1

1:09.90 402 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Poole 1

1:11.45 376 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Poole 3

1:12.48 360 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Poole 1

1:11.26 379 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Poole 1

1:13.82 341 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Poole 1

1:14.61 330 F 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Poole 1

1:13.18 350 H 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Poole 1

1:14.53 331 F 22/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Poole 1

1:13.96 339 H 22/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Poole 1

1:17.66 293 H 28/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Poole 1

1:21.81 250 F 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Poole 1

1:20.73 261 H 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Poole 1

1:23.95 232 F 06/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Poole 1

1:23.34 237 H 06/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Poole 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


